
ELENCO PARTI

DESCRIZIONENUMERO PARTE

QTÀ

ELEMENTO

specchio 60x80 cm 

filo lucido

S SPTV074- 

Specchio fl rett 

60x80

11

attaccaglia lamiera 

80x80x17

S SPT00232

biadesivo quadrato 

40x40

S SPT00433

distanziale in 

spugna 30x30x25

S SPT00314

biadesivo 

rettangolare 19x60

S SPT007A25

trapezio pvc per 

attacco lampada

S SPT00026

lampada led 

rettangolare l. 150

S SPL04817
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Autore:
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Tolleranza:

Formato:

Azienda:

Revisione:

Scala:

Data ultimo 

aggiornamento:

Foglio:

Marco Mei

Giacomo Bortone

A3

± 0,1 mm

1 di 1

26/11/2024

Descrizione:

Entry 6080 

esploso

misure in mm

CRONOLOGIA REVISIONI

ZONA REV DESCRIZIONE DATA APPROVATO

0

25/11/2024

1:5

1

2

2

2

6

6

3

3

3

4

5

5

7


